Invoice
Please Remit To:

IV|MAGN LIA

exposition services

Magnolia Exposition Services
10 Lexington Avenue
Gloucester, MA 01930

Phone: (978) 704-9211  (978) 704-9211

Massachusetts Lobstermens' Association
1045 Paul Revere Parkway
Boston MA 02143

Massachusetts Lobstermen's Association 2018
Dates: 1/15/2019 - 1/18/2019
Venue: DCU Center

Event:

Qty Item Order Date
Coat Check
6 6' Skirted Table Color: Black 9/4/2018

Store boxes of giveaways under these two tables.

6 Skirt - 30" Black 9/4/2018
4 Padded Side Chair 9/4/2018
2 Wastebasket 9/4/2018
1 15’ Extension Cord 9/4/2018
del label: Mon 1/14/2019
Food Pavilion
3 6' Skirted Table Color: Black 9/4/2018
3 Skirt - 30" Black 9/4/2018
2 Wastebasket 9/4/2018
Registration Area
3 6' Skirted Table Color: White 9/4/2018
3 Skirt - 30" White 9/4/2018
2 Upholstered Arm Chair 9/4/2018
1 Wastebasket 9/4/2018
6,000 Cut to fit Carpeting Color: Grey 9/4/2018
1 Display Installation Labor Installation 9/4/2018

Supervision: Supervision by MES - Add 30%
Start: Sun 1/13/2019 8:00 AM Sun 1/13/2019 9:00 AM

Massachusetts Lobstermen's Association 2018

Attn:
Phone:
Fax:
Email:

Price

$110.00

$0.00
$75.00
$20.00
$25.00

Mark Hamilton
617-458-5820

9/13/2018 3:55:49 PM

mark@boomercommerce.com

Disc %

Totals for Coat Check:

$110.00
$0.00
$20.00

Totals for Food Pavilion:

$110.00
$0.00
$90.00
$20.00
$2.05
$78.00

Disc Tax

- 4 = +
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Charge

$660.00

$0.00
$300.00
$40.00
$25.00

$1,025.00

$330.00
$0.00
$40.00

$370.00

$330.00
$0.00
$180.00
$20.00
$12,300.00
$78.00
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Qty Item Order Date Price Disc % Disc Tax Charge

Registration Area

1 Install Labor Supervision (30%) 9/4/2018 $23.40 N $23.40
Totals for Registration Area: $0.00 $12,931.40

Grand Totals Sub Total Taxable: $14,225.00
Sub Total Non Taxable: $101.40

6.25% Sales Tax: $889.07

Total: $15,215.47

Amount Paid: $14,025.01

Balance Due: $1,190.46

Total Services Discounted/Not Charged: $0.00
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