

# Invoice

Please Remit To:



Magnolia Exposition Services  
10 Lexington Avenue  
Gloucester, MA 01930  
Phone: (978) 704-9211 (978) 704-9211

9/13/2018 3:55:49 PM

Massachusetts Lobstermen's Association  
1045 Paul Revere Parkway  
Boston MA 02143

**Attn:** Mark Hamilton  
**Phone:** 617-458-5820  
**Fax:**  
**Email:** mark@boomercommerce.com

**Event:** Massachusetts Lobstermen's Association 2018

**Dates:** 1/15/2019 - 1/18/2019

**Venue:** DCU Center

Qty	Item	Order Date	Price	Disc %	Disc	Tax	Charge
<b>Coat Check</b>							
6	6' Skirted Table <b>Color:</b> Black	9/4/2018	\$110.00			T	\$660.00
	Store boxes of giveaways under these two tables.						
6	Skirt - 30" Black	9/4/2018	\$0.00			T	\$0.00
4	Padded Side Chair	9/4/2018	\$75.00			T	\$300.00
2	Wastebasket	9/4/2018	\$20.00			T	\$40.00
1	15' Extension Cord	9/4/2018	\$25.00			T	\$25.00
	del label: Mon 1/14/2019						
<b>Totals for Coat Check:</b>						<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>\$1,025.00</b>
<b>Food Pavilion</b>							
3	6' Skirted Table <b>Color:</b> Black	9/4/2018	\$110.00			T	\$330.00
3	Skirt - 30" Black	9/4/2018	\$0.00			T	\$0.00
2	Wastebasket	9/4/2018	\$20.00			T	\$40.00
<b>Totals for Food Pavilion:</b>						<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>\$370.00</b>
<b>Registration Area</b>							
3	6' Skirted Table <b>Color:</b> White	9/4/2018	\$110.00			T	\$330.00
3	Skirt - 30" White	9/4/2018	\$0.00			T	\$0.00
2	Upholstered Arm Chair	9/4/2018	\$90.00			T	\$180.00
1	Wastebasket	9/4/2018	\$20.00			T	\$20.00
6,000	Cut to fit Carpeting <b>Color:</b> Grey	9/4/2018	\$2.05			T	\$12,300.00
1	Display Installation Labor <b>Installation Supervision:</b> Supervision by MES - Add 30%	9/4/2018	\$78.00			N	\$78.00
Start: Sun 1/13/2019 8:00 AM Sun 1/13/2019 9:00 AM							

Qty	Item	Order Date	Price	Disc %	Disc Tax	Charge		
<b>Registration Area</b>								
1	Install Labor Supervision (30%)	9/4/2018	\$23.40		N	\$23.40		
			<i>Totals for Registration Area:</i>	\$0.00	\$12,931.40			
<b>Grand Totals</b>			<b>Sub Total Taxable:</b>	\$14,225.00				
			<b>Sub Total Non Taxable:</b>	\$101.40				
			<b>6.25% Sales Tax:</b>	\$889.07				
			<b>Total:</b>	\$15,215.47				
			<b>Amount Paid:</b>	\$14,025.01				
			<b>Balance Due:</b>	\$1,190.46				
<b>Total Services Discounted/Not Charged: \$0.00</b>								